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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8946740

8946739

8946738

8910770

8911048

8898744

8908497

8904611

8908725

8908721

8909950

8909983

8903675

8945567

8909758

8908677

Case

BEATTY, DEIDRE MAKALA

BEATTY, DEIDRE MAKALA

BEATTY, DEIDRE MAKALA

HERNEY, ANNIE MARIE

KAPOOR, VISHAL

LASKEY, JEFFREY DAVID

MALIAKAL, AKHIL VARKEY

MCLAVISH, BENJAMIN JAMES

MITCHELITIS, JOSHUA RORY

MITCHELITIS, JOSHUA RORY

MORGAN, DERRICK SCOTT

SARAI, PRABHROOP SINGH

SINGH, ADARSH PAL

SINGH, KULVINDER

SMITH, HUGHIE D

WADDEN, AUSTIN KENNETH

Name

955844-2

955844-2

955844-2

413184-5

1019963-1

1016205-1

1017994-1

1016960-1

917251-4

917251-4

631904-2

1012709-2

1000739-2

1027688-1

91189-42

1001771-3

Person

VIR 26(2)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 230(1)

LCA 87(1)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 37(1)(C)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


