09-OCT-2025 14:11 Page 1 of 1

Sydney Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For October 22, 2025 In Sydney Sots And Peace Bonds (From Night Court)

_			_	
Λ	nı		Т	
м	v	JL	- 1	

							Case
		Person					Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8946740	BEATTY, DEIDRE MAKALA	955844-2	VIR 26(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8946739	BEATTY, DEIDRE MAKALA	955844-2	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8946738	BEATTY, DEIDRE MAKALA	955844-2	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8910770	HERNEY, ANNIE MARIE	413184-5	LCA 87(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8911048	KAPOOR, VISHAL	1019963-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8898744	LASKEY, JEFFREY DAVID	1016205-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8908497	MALIAKAL, AKHIL VARKEY	1017994-1	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8904611	MCLAVISH, BENJAMIN JAMES	1016960-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8908725	MITCHELITIS, JOSHUA RORY	917251-4	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8908721	MITCHELITIS, JOSHUA RORY	917251-4	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8909950	MORGAN, DERRICK SCOTT	631904-2	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8909983	SARAI, PRABHROOP SINGH	1012709-2	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8903675	SINGH, ADARSH PAL	1000739-2	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8945567	SINGH, KULVINDER	1027688-1	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8909758	SMITH, HUGHIE D	91189-42	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm		
8908677	WADDEN, AUSTIN KENNETH	1001771-3	MVA 37(1)(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	